
STATE Fall 2006 Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010

Alabama 0 0 0 0 1

California 0 0 0 0 0

Colorado 0 1 1 0 1

Connecticut 1 1 2 3 1

Delaware 0 1 0 0 1

Washington, D.C. 1 0

Florida 2 1 0 0 0

Georgia 0 0 0 1 0

Hawaii 0 1 0 0 0

Illinois 0 0 1 0 0

Indiana 0 0 0 0 0

Iowa 1 0

Maine 1 0 0 0 0

Maryland 2 1 4 3 2

Massachusetts 0 1 0 0 0

Michigan 1 0 0 1 0

Montana 1

New Hampshire 0 0 0 0 1

New Jersey 5 6 7 8 6

New York 8 7 9 6 4

North Dakota 0 0 0 0 0

Ohio 16 9 14 10 5

Oregon 1 0

Pennsylvania 866 914 915 840 775

Rhode Island 1 0 0 0 0

South Carolina 1 0 0 0 0

Texas 0 0 0 0 0

Utah 0 0 0 0 0

Vermont 0 0 0 0 0

Virginia 1 1 2 1 2

Washington 0 0 1 0 0

Washington, DC 0 0 0 0

West Virginia 1 1 1 0 0

Foreign 24 25 16 23 13

Total 930 970 973 899 813

STATE Fall 2006 Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009 Fall 2010

Florida 0 0 0 1 1

Illinois 1

Maryland 1 0 0

Michigan 0 0 0 0 0

Mississipppi 1

New Jersey 2 1 1 0 0

New York 1 0 0 0 0

North Carolina 1 1
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Ohio 1 1 2 1 1

Pennsylvania 27 42 53 67 62

South Carolina 1 1

Texas 1 0 0

Utah 0 0 0 0 0

Virginia 1 0 0 0 1

West Virginia 1

Virgin Islands 1

Foreign 9 7 2 6 3

Total 41 51 60 77 74
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